
Fairheads Benefit Services and participating beneficiary funds and trusts will host workshops for our 
guardians, caregivers, beneficiaries and members.

The aim of the workshops is to explain how beneficiary funds and trusts work, give updates on processes 
and to explain the various ways to contact and communicate with us.

SHARECALL: 0860 102 919
E-Mail: queries@fairheads.com   Fax: 086 219 0778   Facebook: @fairheadsbenefitservices   www.fairheads.com   

Fairheads Benefit Services (Pty) Ltd is an authorised financial services provider FSP 18428

Beneficiaries/members 15 years and older welcome at the workshops! Let’s talk about your future!

Fairheads Umbrella Beneficiary Fund
Fairheads Umbrella Trust

GUARDIAN ROADSHOW
2023

Cape Town 	 29 Sep | Fri	 Fountains Hotel, 1 St Georges Mall, Cape Town City Centre

WESTERN CAPE:  29 September  |  9am – 12pm

Kimberley	 20 Oct | Fri	 Kimberley City Hall, Cnr. Old Main Street & Transvaal Road, Kimberley North

NORTHERN CAPE:  20 October 2023  |  9am – 12pm

Phuthaditjaba	 3 Oct | Tue	 Eduqwa  Hall, Mota Road at Charles Mopeli Stadium
Leribe	 4 Oct | Wed	 Mount Royal Conference Hall, Main Road 
Mohaleshoek	 5 Oct | Thur	 Ntlafatso Skills Training Centre, Mohale’s Hoek
Mafeteng	 6 Oct | Fri	 Golden Hotel, A2 Road
Maseru	 7 Oct | Sat	 Memorial Hall, behind Sefika Mall
Botshabelo	 9 Oct | Mon	 Stand 2615 H Hall, Jazzman Mokgothu Highway cnr Moletsane Street, H Section

FREE STATE & LESOTHO:  3 – 9 October  |  9am - 12pm

LIMPOPO:  14 – 16 August  |  9am - 12pm

Giyani	 14 Aug | Mon	 Giyani Community Hall, Giyani-BA
Tzaneen	 15 Aug | Tue	 Nkowankowa Community Hall, Bankina Street
Polokwane	 16 Aug | Wed	 NG Church/Kerk, 64 Biccard Street, Polokwane Central (opposite Vleislapa Butchery)

NORTH WEST:  18 – 19 August  |  9am - 12pm

Mafikeng	 18 Aug | Fri	 Barolong Boora Tshidi Recreational Hall, Sekame Rd - between Mega City &		
		  Garona Government Building, (03 Montshioa-Stadt)
Rustenburg	 19 Aug | Sat	 Ben Marais Hall, 2 Molen Street, Rustenberg North

MPUMALANGA:  20 – 22 September  |  9am - 12pm

Embalenhle	 20 Sep | Wed	 Lilian Ngoyi Centre, Cnr Walter Sisulu Road & Kiewiet Street (next to Lilian Ngoyi Stadium)
Emalahleni	 21 Sep | Thu	 Gateway Church International, Cnr Arras & Elizabeth Streets, Emalahleni Ext 3
Piet Retief	 22 Sep | Fri	 Kempville Hall, Mohamebia Street


